
Date Day School Day Activities

1 April, 2023 Saturday

NEW ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINS-

DAY-1 WELCOME OF STUDENTS  ASSEMBLY BY TEACHERS 

2 April, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY   

3 April, 2023 Monday   

4 April, 2023 Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTI

5 April, 2023 Wednesday

6 April, 2023 Thursday

7 April, 2023 Friday GOOD FRIDAY ADDRESS BY TEACHER IN ASSEMBLY

8 April, 2023 Saturday WELCOME PARTY OF NEW STUDENTS

9 April, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

10 April, 2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/ TABLE TEST PT-1 SYLLABUS TO BE SHARED WITH ALL 

CLASSES
11 April, 2023 Tuesday

12 April, 2023 Wednesday

13 April, 2023 Thursday   SPECIAL ASSEMBLY BY DAFFODIL HOUSE ON  BAISAKHI /   AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI
14 April, 2023 Friday BAISAKHI/AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

15 April, 2023 Saturday

16 April, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

17 April, 2023 Monday  WEEKLY TEST/ TABLE TEST/ SPEECH  CONTEST GRADE-   I+II              

18 April, 2023 Tuesday SPEECH CONTEST GRADE-   III+IV

19 April, 2023 Wednesday  SPEECH CONTEST GRADE-   V+VI

20 April, 2023 Thursday INTER HOUSE DISPLAY BOARD COMPETITION

21 April, 2023 Friday JAMAT -UL-VIDA

22 April, 2023 Saturday EID-UL-FITR

23 April, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

24 April, 2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/ TABLE TEST INTER CLASS DECLAMATION (V+VI)

    
25 April, 2023 Tuesday INTER CLASS DECLAMATION III +IV

26 April, 2023 Wednesday INTER CLASS DECLAMATION (I +II )

27 April, 2023 Thursday INTER CLASS POEM RECITATION (LKG-UKG

28 April, 2023 Friday ENG/HINDI HANDWRITING/CREATIVE WRITING(II-VI)

29 April, 2023 Saturday
STUDENTS’ PARLIAMENT SELECTION / INTER HOUSE SKIT COMPETITION

30 April, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

Date Day School Day Activities

1 May, 2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/TABLE TEST           /     SPECIAL ASSEMBLY BY JASMINE HOUSE ON LABOUR’S 

DAY
2 May, 2023 Tuesday  INTER CLASS HINDI POEM RECITATION COMPETIION (III-VI)   

3 May, 2023 Wednesday INTER CLASS HINDI POEM RECITATION COMPETIION (NUS.- II)   

4 May, 2023 Thursday REVISION FOR PT1 / INTER HOUSE YOGA COMPETITION

5 May, 2023 Friday BUDDHA POORNIMA

6 May, 2023 Saturday   SPEECH BY SELECTED STUDENTS FOR STUDENTS’ COUNCIL 

7 May, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

8 May, 2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/ TABLE TEST   / STUDENTS VOTING FOR THE COUNCIL

9 May, 2023 Tuesday PT 1 (NURS.-VI)  IN ZERO PERIOD

10 May, 2023 Wednesday PT 1 (I-X)  IN ZERO PERIOD

11 May, 2023 Thursday PT 1 (I-X)  IN ZERO PERIOD

12 May, 2023 Friday PT 1 (I-X)   IN ZERO PERIOD

13 May, 2023 Saturday PT 1 (VI-XII)  IN ZERO PERIOD  / SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON MOTHER'S DAY  

14 May, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

15 May, 2023 Monday PT 1 (I-VIII)   IN ZERO PERIOD

16 May, 2023 Tuesday PT 1 (I-VIII)    IN ZERO PERIOD

17 May, 2023 Wednesday INVESTITURE CEREMONY  

18 May, 2023 Thursday   

19 May, 2023 Friday   PARTY WITH PRINCIPAL      (BEST CLASS)  

20 May, 2023 Saturday  PTM-1(I - XII)/SUMMER HOLIDAY ASSIGNMENT / ART AND CRAFT DISPLAY

21 May, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

SUMMERVACATIONS STARTS  

ACADEMIC CALANDER -2023-24

ALCHEMIST ACADEMY Sr. Sec. SCHOOL KHATIMA



Date Day School Day Activities

1 July, 2023 Saturday

SCHOOL REOPENS/ DOCTORS’S 

DAY TEACHER’S TALK

2 July, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

3 July, 2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/ TABLE TEST

4 July, 2023 Tuesday

5 July, 2023 Wednesday INTER HOUSE DISPLAY BOARD DECORATON (II-VI)

6 July, 2023 Thursday

7 July, 2023 Friday

8 July, 2023 Saturday  ESSAY WRITING (III-XII    )/SHOW AND TELL   (NUS.-II)

9 July, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

10 July, 2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST

11 July, 2023 Tuesday TERM-1 SYLLABUS TO BE SHARED WITH ALL CLASSES.

12 July, 2023 Wednesday INTER HOUSE G.K QUIZ  (KNOW YOUR STATE)

13 July, 2023 Thursday VOCABULARY & SPELL CHECK(II-VI)

14 July, 2023 Friday ENG/HINDI INTER CLASS CREATIVE WRITING  /(NURS  - UKG)

15 July, 2023 Saturday  FUN ACTIVITY IN CLASS WITH CLASS TEACHER /SPECIAL ASSEMBLY BY 

JASMINE HOUSE ON HARELA
16 July, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY/HARELA  

17 July, 2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/ TABLE TEST

18 July, 2023 Tuesday ENG/HINDI INTERHOUSE CREATIVE WRITING  FOR ALL CLASSES

19 July, 2023 Wednesday INTER CLASS STORY TELLING COMPTITION (II-III)

20 July, 2023 Thursday INTER CLASS STORY TELLING COMPTITION (IV- VIII)

21 July, 2023 Friday VOCABULARY & SPELL CHECK(II-VIII)

22 July, 2023 Saturday  PARTY WITH  PRINCIPLE /  (TOPPERS OF PT-I)

23 July, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

24 July, 2023 Monday  WEEKLY TEST / TABLE TEST

25 July, 2023 Tuesday INTER HOUSE HINDI DEBATE COMPETITION  (VI-X)

26 July, 2023 Wednesday

27 July, 2023 Thursday SPELL CHECK AND VOCABULARY

28 July, 2023 Friday

29 July, 2023 Saturday MOHARRAM

30 July, 2023 Sunday SUNDAY

31 July, 2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST /INTER HOUSE SKIT COMPETITION

Date Day School Day Activities

1 Aug.,2023 Tuesday

2 Aug.,2023 Wednesday SOLO FOLK DANCE COMPETITION(NURS.- U.K.G)

3 Aug.,2023 Thursday SOLO FOLK DANCE COMPETITION(I AND II)

4 Aug.,2023 Friday SOLO FOLK DANCE COMPETITION(III-VIII)

5 Aug.,2023 Saturday SOLO FOLK DANCE COMPETITION(VIII-XII)

6 Aug.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

7 Aug.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST / TABLE TEST

8 Aug.,2023 Tuesday ELOCUTION CONTEST(MY COUNTRY,MY PRIDE )(VI-XII)

9 Aug.,2023 Wednesday

10 Aug.,2023 Thursday

11 Aug.,2023 Friday

12 Aug.,2023 Saturday FANCY DRESS COMPETITION (NURS ,LKG AND UKG )

13 Aug.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

14 Aug.,2023 Monday   WEEKLY TEST/TABLE TEST /INTER HOUSE DISPLAY BOARD COMPETITION- 

15 Aug.,2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON INDEPENDENCE DAY BY ORCHID HOUSE)

16 Aug.,2023 Wednesday WEEKLY TEST  

17 Aug.,2023 Thursday

18 Aug.,2023 Friday

19 Aug.,2023 Saturday PARTY WITH PRINCIPAL ( STAGE LOVERS)

20 Aug.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

21 Aug.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST TABLE TEST

22 Aug.,2023 Tuesday SPELL CHECK / (NURS. – VI )

23 Aug.,2023 Wednesday INTER CLASS SPORTS( I-V)

24 Aug.,2023 Thursday INTER CLASS SPORTS (VI-X)

25 Aug.,2023 Friday INTER CLASS SPORTS  ACTIVITY FOR     CLASSES (IX-XII)

26 Aug.,2023 Saturday

27 Aug.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY



28 Aug.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST /RAKHI MAKING CONTEST(II-VI)

29 Aug.,2023 Tuesday  SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON RAKSHA BANDHAN BY TULIP  HOUSE)

30 Aug.,2023 Wednesday RAKSHA BANDHAN

31 Aug.,2023 Thursday HANDWRITING CONTEST (II-V)/ CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST (I-VI)

Date Day School Day Activities

1 Sept.,2023 Friday SPELL CHECK & VOCABULARY (II-VI)

2 Sept.,2023 Saturday SKIT COMPETITION BY NURS-III

3 Sept.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

4 Sept.,2023 Monday REVISION FOR TERM I 

5 Sept.,2023 Tuesday  TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION

6 Sept.,2023 Wednesday SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON JANMASHTAMI(I-XII)  /RADHA, KRISHN BANO COMPTITION  ( NURS-

I)7 Sept.,2023 Thursday JANMASHTAMI

8 Sept.,2023 Friday WEEKLY TEST / TABLE TEST

9 Sept.,2023 Saturday

10 Sept.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

11 Sept.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST 

12 Sept.,2023 Tuesday INTER CLASS HINDI SPEECH AND DEBATE

13 Sept.,2023 Wednesday  KAVI SAMMELAN

14 Sept.,2023 Thursday

15 Sept.,2023 Friday

16 Sept.,2023 Saturday PARTY WITH PRINCIPAL (TALENTED STUDENTS)

17 Sept.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY/VISHWAKARMA PUJA

18 Sept.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/ TABLE TEST

19 Sept.,2023 Tuesday

20 Sept.,2023 Wednesday TERM-1 EXAM-

21 Sept.,2023 Thursday TERM-1 EXAM-

22 Sept.,2023 Friday TERM-1 EXAM-

23 Sept.,2023 Saturday TERM-1 EXAM-

24 Sept.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

25 Sept.,2023 Monday TERM-1 EXAM-

26 Sept.,2023 Tuesday TERM-1 EXAM-

27 Sept.,2023 Wednesday TERM-1 EXAM-

28 Sept.,2023 Thursday MILAD-UL-NABI TERM-1 EXAM-

29 Sept.,2023 Friday TERM-1 EXAM-

30 Sept.,2023 Saturday TERM-1 EXAM-

Date Day School Day Activities

1 Oct.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

2 Oct.,2023 Monday GANDHI JAYANTI GANDHI & SHASTRI JAYANTI CELEBRATION

3 Oct.,2023 Tuesday

4 Oct.,2023 Wednesday

5 Oct.,2023 Thursday

6 Oct.,2023 Friday

7 Oct.,2023 Saturday POSTER MAKING COMPETITION / SOLO SINGING COMPETITION

8 Oct.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

9 Oct.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/  TABLE TEST /SPORTS ACTIVITIES (INTER HOUSE )

10 Oct.,2023 Tuesday SPORTS ACTIVITIES 

 
11 Oct.,2023 Wednesday

12 Oct.,2023 Thursday

13 Oct.,2023 Friday

14 Oct.,2023 Saturday PTM / EXHIBITION BEST OUT OF WASTE /SYLLABUS OF PTII TO BE SHARED

15 Oct.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

16 Oct.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST 

17 Oct.,2023 Tuesday

18 Oct.,2023 Wednesday EXTEMP0RE GRADE- I,II AND III

19 Oct.,2023 Thursday EXTEMP0RE GRADE – IV ,V AND VI

20 Oct.,2023 Friday INTER HOUSE SALAD DRESSING COMPETITION

RAMLILA MANCHAN NURS.- VI / REVISION FOR PT II



21 Oct.,2023 Saturday RAMLEELA MANCHAN(VI-X)

22 Oct.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY/MAHA ASHTAMI

23 Oct.,2023 Monday MAHA NAVMI

24 Oct.,2023 Tuesday DUSSEHRA

25 Oct.,2023 Wednesday PARTY WITH PRINCIPAL ( DISCIPLINED AND WELL BEHAVED STUDENTS)

26 Oct.,2023 Thursday INTER HOUSE FLOWER DECORATION COMPETITION

27 Oct.,2023 Friday EXTEMPORE(I-X)

28 Oct.,2023 Saturday MAHARSHI VALMIKI JAYANTI

29 Oct.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

30 Oct.,2023 Monday PT I1 (I-VIII) IN ZERO PERIOD

31 Oct.,2023 Tuesday PT I1 (I-VIII) IN ZERO PERIOD

Date Day School Day Activities

1 Nov.,2023 Wednesday PT I1 (I-VIII) IN ZERO PERIOD

2 Nov.,2023 Thursday PT I1 (I-VIII) IN ZERO PERIOD

3 Nov.,2023 Friday PT I1 (I-VIII) IN ZERO PERIOD

4 Nov.,2023 Saturday PT I1 (I-VIII) IN ZERO PERIOD

5 Nov.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

6 Nov.,2023 Monday PT I1 (I-VIII) IN ZERO PERIOD

7 Nov.,2023 Tuesday

8 Nov.,2023 Wednesday

9 Nov.,2023 Thursday UTTARAKHAND FOUNDATION DAY  SPECIAL ASSEMBLY BY  SPECIAL ASSEMBLY BY

10 Nov.,2023 Friday  DIYA/CANDLE/TORAN/RANGOLI / DIYA/CANDLE/TORAN/RANGOLI

11 Nov.,2023 Saturday NARAK CHATURDASHI

12 Nov.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY/DEEPAWALI

13 Nov.,2023 Monday GOVARDHAN POOJA

14 Nov.,2023 Tuesday HOLIDAY

15 Nov.,2023 Wednesday BHAI DOOJ

16 Nov.,2023 Thursday

17 Nov.,2023 Friday CHILDREN’S DAY CELEBRATION BY TEACHERS

18 Nov.,2023 Saturday PTM- / S.ST AND SCIENCE  EXHIBITION

19 Nov.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY/CHHAT POOJA

20 Nov.,2023 Monday

21 Nov.,2023 Tuesday

22 Nov.,2023 Wednesday

23 Nov.,2023 Thursday IGAS BAGWAL

24 Nov.,2023 Friday

GURU TEG BAHADUR 

MARTYRDOM

25 Nov.,2023 Saturday PARTY WITH PRINCIPAL ( TOPPERS ,IMPROVING STUDENTS)

26 Nov.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

27 Nov.,2023 Monday GURU NANAK BIRTHDAY

28 Nov.,2023 Tuesday INTER HOUSE ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION 

29 Nov.,2023 Wednesday ANNUAL SPORTS DAY (NURS - II )

30 Nov.,2023 Thursday ANNUAL SPORTS DAY (III -VI)

Date Day School Day Activities

1 Dec.,2023 Friday

2 Dec.,2023 Saturday POEM RECITATION(I-VI)

3 Dec.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

4 Dec.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST/TABLE TEST PAINTING COMPETITION

5 Dec.,2023 Tuesday SHLOK VACHAN (IX)

6 Dec.,2023 Wednesday

7 Dec.,2023 Thursday

8 Dec.,2023 Friday INTER SCHOOL DISPLAY BOARD COMPETITION (II-VI)

9 Dec.,2023 Saturday FINAL TERM SYLLABUS TO BE SHARED

10 Dec.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

11 Dec.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST / TABLE TEST

12 Dec.,2023 Tuesday

13 Dec.,2023 Wednesday SHOW AND TELL  NURS.- CLASS I

14 Dec.,2023 Thursday

15 Dec.,2023 Friday



16 Dec.,2023 Saturday

17 Dec.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

18 Dec.,2023 Monday WEEKLY TEST / TABLE TEST

19 Dec.,2023 Tuesday

20 Dec.,2023 Wednesday
INTER HOUSE SKIPPING ROPE COMPETITION 

21 Dec.,2023 Thursday

22 Dec.,2023 Friday

RAMANUJAN'S BIRTHDAY-

NATIONAL MATHAMATICAL  DAY  MATHEMATICS QUIZ  (IX-XII)

23 Dec.,2023 Saturday INTER HOUSE CAROL SINGING COMPETITION  CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

24 Dec.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

25 Dec.,2023 Monday CHRISTMAS DAY

26 Dec.,2023 Tuesday WEEKLY TEST

27 Dec.,2023 Wednesday

28 Dec.,2023 Thursday

29 Dec.,2023 Friday WINTER  VACATION HOLIDAY HOMEWORK TO BE SHARED

30 Dec.,2023 Saturday

31 Dec.,2023 Sunday SUNDAY

Date Day School Day Activities

1 Jan.,2024 Monday

NEW YEAR'S DAY  WINTER 

VACATION

2 Jan.,2024 Tuesday WINTER VACATION

3 Jan.,2024 Wednesday WINTER VACATION  

4 Jan.,2024 Thursday WINTER VACATION  

5 Jan.,2024 Friday WINTER VACATION  

6 Jan.,2024 Saturday WINTER VACATION

7 Jan.,2024 Sunday SUNDAY

8 Jan.,2024 Monday WINTER VACATION

9 Jan.,2024 Tuesday WINTER VACATION

10 Jan.,2024 Wednesday WINTER VACATION

11 Jan.,2024 Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS PREPARING STUDENTS FOR UTTARAYANI PARV

12 Jan.,2024 Friday

13 Jan.,2024 Saturday

14 Jan.,2024 Sunday SUNDAY/LOHRI

15 Jan.,2024 Monday MAKAR SANKRANTI

16 Jan.,2024 Tuesday SCHOOL REOPENS 

17 Jan.,2024 Wednesday GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI

18 Jan.,2024 Thursday

19 Jan.,2024 Friday

20 Jan.,2024 Saturday PARTY WITH PRINCIPAL ( SPORT CHAMPIONS)

21 Jan.,2024 Sunday SUNDAY

22 Jan.,2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST/ TABLE TEST

23 Jan.,2024 Tuesday

24 Jan.,2024 Wednesday INTERHOUSE G.K QUIZ CONTEST(VI -XII)

25 Jan.,2024 Thursday  

26 Jan.,2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY SPECIAL ASSEMBLY BY TULIP HOUSE

27 Jan.,2024 Saturday

28 Jan.,2024 Sunday SUNDAY

29 Jan.,2024 Monday WEEKLY TEST/  TABLE TEST

30 Jan.,2024 Tuesday

31 Jan.,2024 Wednesday

Date Day School Day Activities

1 Feb.,2024 Thursday REVISION FOR FINAL EXAMS

2 Feb.,2024 Friday

3 Feb.,2024 Saturday

4 Feb.,2024 Sunday SUNDAY

5 Feb.,2024 Monday  WEEKLY TEST /  TABLE TEST

6 Feb.,2024 Tuesday

7 Feb.,2024 Wednesday

8 Feb.,2024 Thursday

9 Feb.,2024 Friday



10 Feb.,2024 Saturday

11 Feb.,2024 Sunday SUNDAY

12 Feb.,2024 Monday  WEEKLY TEST /  TABLE TEST

13 Feb.,2024 Tuesday

14 Feb.,2024 Wednesday VASANT PANCHAMI  

15 Feb.,2024 Thursday

16 Feb.,2024 Friday

17 Feb.,2024 Saturday PARTY WITH PRINCIPAL   ( EXCELLENT HANDWRITING)

18 Feb.,2024 Sunday SUNDAY

19 Feb.,2024 Monday

20 Feb.,2024 Tuesday FELICITATION CEREMONY FOR CLASSES I - CLASSVIII

21 Feb.,2024 Wednesday FELICITATION CEREMONY FOR CLASSES IX & CLASSIX

22 Feb.,2024 Thursday

23 Feb.,2024 Friday

24 Feb.,2024 Saturday RAVI DAS JAYANTI

25 Feb.,2024 Sunday SUNDAY

26 Feb.,2024 Monday

27 Feb.,2024 Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM 

28 Feb.,2024 Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM 

29 Feb.,2024 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM 

Date Day School Day ACTIVITY

1 March, 2024 Friday ANNUAL EXAM 

2 March, 2024 Saturday ANNUAL EXAM 

3 March, 2024 Sunday SUNDAY ANNUAL EXAM 

4 March, 2024 Monday ANNUAL EXAM 

5 March, 2024 Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM 

6 March, 2024 Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM 

7 March, 2024 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM 

8 March, 2024 Friday MAHA SHIVARATRI ANNUAL EXAM 

9 March, 2024 Saturday ANNUAL EXAM 

10 March, 2024 Sunday SUNDAY ANNUAL EXAM 

11 March, 2024 Monday ANNUAL EXAM 

12 March, 2024 Tuesday ANNUAL EXAM 

13 March, 2024 Wednesday ANNUAL EXAM 

14 March, 2024 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM 

15 March, 2024 Friday ANNUAL EXAM 

16 March, 2024 Saturday

17 March, 2024 Sunday SUNDAY

18 March, 2024 Monday

19 March, 2024 Tuesday

20 March, 2024 Wednesday

21 March, 2024 Thursday

22 March, 2024 Friday

23 March, 2024 Saturday

24 March, 2024 Sunday HOLI/SUNDAY

25 March, 2024 Monday HOLI

26 March, 2024 Tuesday

27 March, 2024 Wednesday

28 March, 2024 Thursday REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION

29 March, 2024 Friday

30 March, 2024 Saturday

31 March, 2024 Sunday SUNDAY


